
 
JV Baseball 2024 

 
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Thursday, February 23 Williamsburg Academy Away 4:00pm 
Wednesday, February 28 PAC Home 5:30pm 

Friday, March 1 PAC Home 6:00pm 
Tuesday, March 5 Northwoods Academy Away 4:00pm 

Friday, March 8 Pinewood Prep Away 4:00pm 
Saturday, March 9 Pinewood Prep Home 3:00pm 
Tuesday, March 12 Florence Christian Home 4:00pm 
Thursday, March 14 Heathwood Hall Home 4:00pm 

Friday, March 15 Florence Christian Away 4:00pm 
Monday, March 18 East Clarendon Home 4:00pm 
Tuesday, March 19 Cardinal Newman Away 4:00pm 

Wednesday, March 20 Heathwood Hall Home 6:30pm 
Monday, March 25 Dorchester Academy Home 6:30pm 
Tuesday, March 26 PAC Away 6:30pm 

Tuesday, April 9 Trinity Collegiate Home 4:00pm 
Friday, April 12 Trinity Collegiate Away 4:00pm 

Tuesday, April 16 Wilson Hall Away 4:00pm 
Friday, April 19 Wilson Hall Home 4:00pm 

Thursday, April 25 East Clarendon Away 6:00pm 
Friday, April 26 Heathwood Hall Away 6:30pm 

 
Head Coach:  Robbie Mooneyham 

Assistant Coach:  Casey Osteen 
Athletic Director:  Will Furse 
Headmaster:  Tripp Boykin 


